
Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com 
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032 

FEB
2025

EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES
NAS WHITING FIELD

LIBERTY EVENT: Denotes event for Liberty Patrons Only - Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors. 

Sat, Feb 1
 9:00am - 11:00am Puppy Love Dog Event at Wiggley Field
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Mon, Feb 3
 Valentines Day Card Crafts at Airdales (Through 2/7)

Tues, Feb 4
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 
 4:30pm - 5:30pm CDC Parent Involvement Board at Airdales
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Feb 5
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captains Cup Basketball

Thu, Feb 6
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Sat, Feb 8
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 11:00am CDC Parent Meet & Greet at Airdales

Sun, Feb 9
 1:00 - 6:30pm Super Bowl Viewing Party

Tues, Feb 11
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Feb 12
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 10:00am - 2:00pm NOFFS Short Course
 5:30pm Captains Cup Basketball

Thu, Feb 13
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 1:00pm - 2:00pm Mission Nutrition Class: 
                                     Smart Choices on the Go
 4:00pm Galentine's Day Double Pickleball Tournament
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Skill Class - Galentine's Celebration
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

�aturday |  February 15 
10am -  3p� 

�ports Comple�
Fri, Feb 14
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Airdales 
 10:00am - 11:00am Valentine's Day Circuit Workout
 11:30am - 1:00pm Cupids Karaoke

Sat, Feb 15
 10:00am - 3:00pm Celtic Festival and Highland Games
                                       Athletic Competitions Kick-off at 8:00am

Tues, Feb 18
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Feb 19
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captains Cup Basketball

Thu, Feb 20
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Sat, Feb 22
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club 

Tues, Feb 25
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Wed, Feb 26
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captains Cup Basketball

Thu, Feb 27
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creation
 5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim to Work: Pre-Lifeguard Training

Fri, Feb 28
 12:00pm - 1:00pm River Cleanup

ATHLETIC
COMPETITIONS

KICK-OFF
�T 8A�


